PB 1
GRAND, GRAND CASSETTE
AIR CURTAINS
8/S2
v 1.0 (en)
AIR CURTAINS GRAND AND GRAND CASSETTE
2 PBDesign changes reserved

Accessories 8
Electrical schemes 9
Ordering key 13
Air curtain Grand Cassete 14
Technical characteristics 14
Design characteristics 16
Installation 17
Control 18
Accessories 20
Electrical schemes 21
Ordering key 21
AIR CURTAINS GRAND AND GRAND CASSETTE
PB 3Design changes reserved
AIR CURTAIN GRAND
Air curtain series Grand from Klimaoprema Quant Line
programme are intended for installation in areas with high
estetical demands.
With its oval casing it will elegantly blend into areas like
hotels, banks, malls etc.
•	 Length: 1, 1.5, 2 and  2,5 m
•	 Airflow up to 6300m3/h
•	 Intake grill with filter
•	 Universal connection for control modules(SM, DM,
DA)
•	 Installation height up to 5 m
•	 Standard powdercoated to RAL 9010 (all other colours
are available on request)
No
heater
Water
heater
Electric
heater
Type
Installation
height
 [m]*
Air output [m3/h] Sound pressure [dB(A)]** Heater
power
output [kW]
Heater con-
sumption
[V/A]
Fan
consumption
[V/A]
Weight
[kg]3 Speed 2 Speed 1 Speed 3 Speed 2 Speed 1 Speed
40-10-N
4,0
2200 1600 1100 56,0 47,9 39,8 - - 230/2,25 42
40-15-N 3400 2400 1700 58,7 50,9 43,2 - - 230/3,50 59
40-20-N 4550 3150 2200 59,7 51,8 43,8 - - 230/4,70 76
40-25-N 5500 4000 2850 60,8 53,4 44,8 - - 230/5,60 93
40-10-E-10 2150 1550 1100 56,0 47,9 39,8 9,5 400/13,7 230/2,25 46
40-15-E-15 3350 2300 1650 58,7 50,9 43,2 15 400/21,7 230/3,50 63
40-20-E-19 4550 3100 2150 59,7 51,8 43,8 19 400/27,5 230/4,70 81
40-25-E-25 5400 3950 2800 60,8 53,4 44,8 24,5 400/35,4 230/5,60 99
40-10-W 2100 1500 1050 55,8 47,9 39,7 16,97*** - 230/2,25 48
40-15-W 3300 2250 1600 57,6 49,4 41,6 38,47*** - 230/3,50 65
40-20-W 4400 2950 2100 59,3 51,0 42,9 52,64*** - 230/4,70 83
40-25-W 5250 3700 2550 60,6 52,7 45,4 65,46*** - 230/5,60 97
*
**

Heater con-
sumption
[V/A]
Fan
consumption
[V/A]
Weight
[kg]3 Speed 2 Speed 1 Speed 3 Speed 2 Speed 1 Speed
50-10-N
4,0
2850 2050 1450 59,6 51,7 43,6 - - 230/3,30 48
50-15-N 4150 3000 2150 60,0 52,1 44,2 - - 230/4,60 64
50-20-N 5150 3700 2600 60,3 52,6 44,5 - - 230/5,55 80
50-25-N 6300 4500 3300 61,1 53,4 45,6 - - 230/6,90 98
50-10-E-10 2800 2000 1400 59,6 51,7 43,6 9,5 400/13,7 230/3,30 53
50-15-E-15 4050 2950 2100 60,0 52,1 44,2 15 400/21,7 230/4,60 68
50-20-E-19 5050 3650 2550 60,3 52,6 44,5 19 400/27,5 230/5,55 86
50-25-E-25 6050 4400 3200 61,1 53,4 45,6 24,5 400/35,4 230/6,90 110
50-10-W 2750 1950 1380 59,1 51,4 42,9 20,80*** - 230/3,30 55
50-15-W 3900 2700 2000 59,7 52,2 43,9 43,87*** - 230/4,60 70
50-20-W 4800 3450 2400 60,2 52,6 44,8 56,21*** - 230/5,55 88

AIR CURTAINS GRAND AND GRAND CASSETTE
12 13Design changes reserved
ORDERING KEY
Air curtain type				    GRAND
 - 40  - 10 - 20
Installation height
	 40 - 4,0 [m]
	 50 - 5,0 [m]
Curtain width
	 10 = 1 [m]
	 15 = 1,5 [m]
	 20 = 2 [m]
	 25 = 2,5 [m]
Heater type
	 N - no heater
	 E - electric heater
	 W - water heater
Power output
 - E
GRAND-40-W
MV-3
M
N
L +
L -
OSIGURAČ
421 3X1
CYKY 3Cx1,5  230V/50Hz
NL PE
NL5
DA-W
F11 - T3,15A
23
27
26
25
29
28
30
SLAVE
MASTER
2411
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1 1
2
3

Weight [kg] Težina [kg]3
Speed
2
Speed
1
Speed
3
Speed
2
Speed 1 Speed
50-10-E-10
5,0
2960 2090 1410 61,2 53,5 44,6 9,4 400/17,9 230/4,0 9,7 50 44,0
50-15-E-15 4080 2810 1880 62,7 55,2 46,0 15,0 400/27,2 230/5,2 10,7 50 60,0
50-20-E-19 5180 3660 2450 64,0 56,3 47,3 19,0 400/34,3 230/6,8 10,9 50 75,5
50-25-E-25 6020 4350 2910 65,8 58,2 49,1 24,5 400/42,8 230/7,9 11,7 50 90,0
50-10-W 2800 2020 1360 61,2 54,0 45,3 29,13*** - 230/3,8 32,7 50 45,5
50-15-W 3900 2810 1880 62,5 55,4 46,4 44,57*** - 230/5,2 36,0 50 61,0
50-20-W 5070 3700 2440 63,7 56,4 47,5 56,99*** - 230/6,5 35,4 50 77,0
50-25-W 5860 4230 2800 65,6 58,7 49,6 67,30*** - 230/7,6 36,1 50 91,5
50-10-W-6r 2530 1900 1250 61,6 55,6 47,1 13,47# - 230/3,6 15,87# 50 51,5
50-15-W-6r 3500 2630 1770 62,6 56,8 48,0 19,03# - 230/4,8 16,20# 50 70,5
50-20-W-6r 4670 3400 2670 63,7 57,4 48,7 25,71# - 230/6,0 16,41# 50 89,0
50-25-W-6r 5260 3930 2580 65,2 59,4 50,8 29,81#- - 230/7,1 16,89# 50 106
50-10-N 3020 2120 1460 61,9 54,2 45,2 - - 230/3,9 - 50 42,0
50-15-N 4160 2830 1950 63,0 55,4 46,2 - - 230/5,2 - 50 56,5
50-20-N 5270 3780 2500 64,2 56,5 47,4 - - 230/6,7 - 50 71,0
50-25-N 6100 4440 3000 65,7 58,3 49,2 - - 230/7,9 - 50 84,0
Grand Cassette-50
AIR CURTAINS GRAND AND GRAND CASSETTE
14 15Design changes reserved
Type Air flow [m3/h] Heat output [kW] Outlet temperature [°C] Water flow [l/s] Pressure loss [kPa]

ELECTRICAL SCHEME
All electrical schemes are identical as for model GRAND. (pg. 9)
ORDERING KEY
Air curtain type	 	         GRAND CASSETTE
 - 40  - 10 - 20
Installation height
	 40 - 4,0 [m]
	 50 - 5,0 [m]
Air curtain width
	 10 = 1 [m]
	 15 = 1,5 [m]
	 20 = 2 [m]
	 25 = 2,5 [m]
Heater type
	 N - no heater
	 E - electric heate
	 W - water heater
Heater output power
 - E